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Women / 5 / 11D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuka Iwashita331
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.500 9.5259.575 38.075
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Avery Yasuda322
Bay Aerials

9.500 8.600 9.1759.475 36.750
1 14 3 3 2T

2T

Kylie Sullivan326
Champions

9.175 9.025 9.1509.400 36.750
4 7T 4 4 2T

2T

Ava Krampert323
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.300 9.3008.950 36.700
5T 4 9 2 4 

4 

Sophia Meyer321
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.350 8.6009.575 36.525
8T 3 1T 9 5 

5 

Shannon Sowersby330
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.125 8.9758.900 36.075
7 6 10T 5 6 

6 

Victoria Gladstone333
High Definition

9.325 8.950 8.5759.150 36.000
3 9 8 10 7 

7 

Bridget Goggin328
Extreme

8.850 9.150 8.6259.350 35.975
10 5 5 8 8 

8 

Madisyn Cirino324
Black Diamond

8.800 9.375 8.8258.650 35.650
11 2 12T 6T 9 

9 

Malia Bautista329
Fox

9.150 8.800 8.5008.900 35.350
5T 11 10T 11 10 

10 

Breanne Evans332
High Definition

8.500 8.700 8.8259.200 35.225
15 12 7 6T 11 

11 

Kayli Clark336
Vacaville

8.700 8.450 8.1009.250 34.500
12 15 6 14 12 

12 

Dana Diniz334
Monterey Bay

9.000 8.200 8.3508.650 34.200
8T 16 12T 13 13 

13 

Mackenzie Newell335
Performance Athletic

8.550 9.025 8.4258.075 34.075
14 7T 16 12 14 

14 

Madison Winslow327
Elevate

8.575 8.925 7.5508.550 33.600
13 10 14T 16 15 

15 

Hailie Staton325
Cal Sports GreatOaks

8.450 8.650 7.8258.550 33.475
16 13 14T 15 16 

16 
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